
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION 

TOPIC (Time- 9:00-

12:00)

PRACTICA

L TOPIC

PG TEACHING WEEKLY 

TRAINING PROGRAMME 

(All Faculty Members)

04.12.23 Monday 12:00PM-01:00PM

11.12.23 Monday 12:00PM-01:00PM

14.12.23 Thursday 08:00AM-09:00AM (SDL)

18.12.23 Monday 12:00PM-01:00PM

23.12.23 Saturday 12:00PM-01:00PM

28.12.23 Thursday 08:00AM-09:00AM (SDL)

02.12.23 Saturday 02:00PM- 03:00PM CM - 3.7 (SGL)

09.12.23 Saturday 02:00PM- 03:00PM Community Medicine

09.12.23 Saturday 02:00PM- 04:00PM

16.12.23 Saturday 02:00PM- 04:00PM

23.12.23 Saturday 02:00PM- 04:00PM

30.12.23 Saturday 02:00PM- 04:00PM

02.12.23 Saturday 08:00AM-09:00AM Community Medicine

09.12.23 Saturday 08:00AM-09:00AM Community Medicine

05.12.23 Tuesday 02:00PM- 04:00PM Community Medicine

12.12.23 Tuesday 02:00PM- 04:00PM Community Medicine

3 2020

Dr. Dheeraj Sharma

Dr. C.Maheshwari Associate  Professor

4 Associate Professor

Associate ProfessorDr. Sangeeta Jain Sharma5 2023

MONTHLY UG TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: DECEMBER - 2023

DEPARTMENT: COMMUNITY MEDICINE

Prof. & HeadDr. Nirankar Singh1 2020

2 Dr. Shruti Sehgal Professor 2021

2021


